PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGISTER
USER . . . : AWARREN

DATE . . . @ 11/21/11

TIME . . . : 15:42

HOLD . . . : YES

COPIES . . + 1

OUTPUT QUEUE: WARRENPRT
DISTRIBUTION: =NONE

SELECTION OPTIONS
BANK ACCOUNT . .
FROM CHECK NUMBER
THRU CHECK NUMBER
FROM CHECK DATE
THRU CHECK DATE

UN-RECONCILED AS OF DATE:

RECONCILTATION STATUSES
UPDATED . . . . . . . .

CLAIMS FD

*ALL

*ALL
11/18/2011
11/18/2011

N/A

NOT RECONCILED
ALL
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CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

STATUS DATE UPDATED

MANAGEMENT

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
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DIFFERENCE
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INC.
TEKLINKS, INC

GEORGE, FRANK

STRICKLAND PAPER CO INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
AT&T MOBILITY

DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB
COPY WORLD, INC
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

PERRY COMPANY INC

HIGDON SERVICE COMPANY IN
VALLEY OVERHEAD DOOR INC
CMS

ROBERTS GROUP INC

WARD, STEVEN ASSOCIATES,
LEXISNEXIS

PIONEER ROOFING INC
LANG'S SPORTING GOODS

ABL MANAGEMENT INC

LYNN LAYTON CHEVROLET
SUPERIOR LAWN CARE
BOLDRICK, GEORGE

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FI
MG ROOFING, INC

RBC BANK

REGIONS BANK

REGIONS/DEBT SERVICE ONLY
MADISON, LARRY W.
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
CUSTOM FABRICATION

US FOODSERVICE INC

CAIN, GREG

LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE

USA MOBILITY

DECATUR DIAGNOSTIC LAB IN
B & B SIGNS AND LIGHTING
WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC
HOLSTON GASES INC

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
SPRAY COLOR SOLUTIONS
MATTHEWS, PAUL J. II

DOOR SERVICE (DSI)
MAYFIELD ENTERPRISES INC
GOLF VENTURES WEST

ALLIED INTERSTATE INC
TATE SERVICES INC
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
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RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
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61.
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72.

5,879.
387.
128.

1,840.

13.

1,886.
311.

3,470.

1,213.

2,536.

50.

2,904.

2,200.

1,038.

85,5509.
2,000,000.
148,252

1,000.
310.
281.

2,9562.

2,260.
246 .

15,548.
662 .

1,296.
105.

96 .

27.

35.
744 .

42 .

10.

6,475 .

1,800.

2,62b.
224 .

6,008.
419.
247 .

50,085.
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CRAIG, STACIE M.

RIVER'S END TRADING COMPA
ECMC

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE,
CONTRACTORS CHOICE ROLL ©
WALKER, RACHEL

KING, DAVE

LIGON, SANDRA

EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT

R & R TRUCK REPAIR LLC
BILLINGS, VONNIE LOUISE
WILLOUGHBY ROOFING AND SH
VYAWAHARE, RUPALI

WARD, TAWNY

JONES WALKER

NORTHSIDE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ARROW HOCKEY

AL CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO
PAPER & CHEMICAL SUPPLY
AFLAC

LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY INC
TIRE CENTERS, LLC
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
DECATUR DAILY INC

NFPA

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
BLADLOW'S FIBERGLASS INC
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
J & M SIGNS

JONES FENCE ENTERPRISES
LITTRELL LUMBER MILL INC
LONE WOLF TRAILER CO INC

ORR, JOHN PAT

NARCOG

NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
ORR, JOHN PAT

PEPST COLA DECATUR, LLC

REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT U
SHERWIN-WILLTIAMS CO
SOUTHLAND INTL TRUCKS INC
ATRGAS SOUTH

JOE WHEELER EMC

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

PE & LS FUND

MENTAL HEALTH CENTER-NCA
DECATUR CITY SCHOOLS
NORTH AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCILED 423.69
NOT RECONCILED 1,493.57
NOT RECONCILED 333.58
NOT RECONCILED 287.63
NOT RECONCILED 100.00
NOT RECONCILED 28.00
NOT RECONCILED 250.00
NOT RECONCILED 100.00
NOT RECONCILED 19.39
NOT RECONCILED 302.89
NOT RECONCILED 500.00
NOT RECONCILED 360.06
NOT RECONCILED 30.00
NOT RECONCILED 40.00
NOT RECONCILED 23,297.99
NOT RECONCILED 104 .00
NOT RECONCILED 471.20
NOT RECONCILED 6,225.00
NOT RECONCILED 4,212.90
NOT RECONCILED 6,831.43
NOT RECONCILED 1,426.22
NOT RECONCILED 21.96
NOT RECONCILED 687.20
NOT RECONCILED 206.13
NOT RECONCILED 638.25
NOT RECONCILED 517 .44
NOT RECONCILED 832.50
NOT RECONCILED 4,418.58
NOT RECONCILED 165.56
NOT RECONCILED 391.60
NOT RECONCILED 2,633.00
NOT RECONCILED 5,834.75
NOT RECONCILED 2,218.89
NOT RECONCILED 280.00
NOT RECONCILED 6,463.00
NOT RECONCILED 526.00
NOT RECONCILED 497 .70
NOT RECONCILED 706.84
NOT RECONCILED 7,599.00
NOT RECONCILED 693.70
NOT RECONCILED 846.06
NOT RECONCILED 929.00
NOT RECONCILED 9,816.00
NOT RECONCILED 256.17
NOT RECONCILED 38.39
NOT RECONCILED 361.77
NOT RECONCILED 183.61
NOT RECONCILED 605.81
NOT RECONCILED 45.00
NOT RECONCILED 2,420.00
NOT RECONCILED 548,790 .64
NOT RECONCILED 1,623.97
NOT RECONCILED 254 .58



New World Systems
DATE 11/21/11
TIME 15:42:03

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

3

150223
150224
150225
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ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
AASLH
SHARP COMMUNICATION
TEMPLE INC
MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
BRANUM'S INC
GBW ARCHITECTS
NCA MENTAL HEALTH BOARD
FLEET PRIDE, INC
JULTA'S POOLS INC
BEASON & NALLEY, PC
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
MANTEK
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
VERIZON WIRELESS
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC
AL CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT
HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
ORR, JOHN PAT
NEXTEL SOUTH CORP
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
WARREN, JOHN M, INC
AGRILTANCE-AFC, LLC
JMS RUSSELL METALS CORP
NACPA
EMPLOYEE DATA FORMS INC
FEDEX
AMERIC EQUIPMENT/HARTSELL
T-MOBILE
WATERS BROTHERS CONTRACTO
DECATUR MED-SURG CLINIC L
CARNEGIE VISUAL ARTS CENT
ELWOOD STAFFING
PRYOR FIELD AIRPORT AUTHO
HOSPICE OF THE VALLEY
SMITH, JANE, CIRCUIT CLER
CLASSIC CAR CARE
GEDDES, PHILIP A.
BOLAN, TONY
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM.
HARRIS, WILLIAM PLUMBING
C W JORDAN CONSULTING
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV
FAMILY PET HEALTH CARE
CITY MACHINE
INTERIOR DESIGNS

153 CHECKS

0 CHECKS
153 CHECKS

00

3,115,933.70
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3,115,933.
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CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

VOIDED 0 CHECKS
UPDATED . . 0 CHECKS
NOT UPDATED 153 CHECKS

.00
3,115,933.70



